The Millrose Games at Armory Track & Field Center, NY (Boys)

2/16/2013

Great Night All-Around!

55 Meters (4:24 PM)
5 Jimerson, Jordan

4x400 Relay (6:12 PM)
1st Place

Animashaun, Obafemi 400
Ghizzone, Zach 400
Jimerson, Jordan 400
McLaughlin, Taylor 400

Suburban High School Boys 3:20.60

AUTO SPLITS

4x800 Relay (7:05 PM)
4th Place

Evely, Kenny 800
DeAngelis, Mike 800
Ghizzone, Andrew 800

Animashaun, Obafemi 800

School Record
AUTO SPLITS

6.64

50.64
51.24
49.98
48.74

1:59.37
1:58.37
1:57.93
2:00.45

7:56.11

Performer of the Meet: Obafemi

Animashaun

Comments

Comments

PR (-00.30)

PR (-00.10)

Comments
56,PR (-00.60)
55,PR (-01.70)
57

56,PR (-02.40)
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