

## The Millrose Games at Armory Track & Field Center, NY (Boys) 2/16/2013

**Great Night All-Around!** 

55 Meters (4:24 PM)		Comments	
5	Jimerson, Jordan	6.64	

## 4x400 Relay (6:12 PM)

1st Place			Comments
Animashaun, Obafemi	400	50.64	PR (-00.30)
Ghizzone, Zach	400	51.24	
Jimerson, Jordan	400	49.98	
McLaughlin, Taylor	400	48.74	PR (-00.10)
Suburban High School Boys 3:20.60 AUTO SPLITS			

## 4x800 Relay (7:05 PM)

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,		
4tl	n Place			Comments
	Evely, Kenny	800	1:59.37	56,PR (-00.60)
	DeAngelis, Mike	800	1:58.37	55,PR (-01.70)
	Ghizzone, Andrew	800	1:57.93	57
	Animashaun, Obafemi	800	2:00.45	56,PR (-02.40)
School Record 7:56.11 AUTO SPLITS Performer of the Meet: Obafemi Animashaun				

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 2/18/2013